1kuebler.com
1
2
4
3
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 04/2025
Measuring wheel systems
Construction

e   Pulse rate
   see data sheet encoder
Order code
with incremental encoder KIS40
8.MWE21 . 3 X 1 . XX . 40 X X . XXXX
Type  1  2  3  4 c d e
Measuring wheel systems
With spring arm, contact force max. 25 NMeasuring wheel system MWE21Compact-Line
 1   Clamping flange of the encoder
 7  =  for clamping flange ø 50 mm
 2   Mounting bracket
 1 =  without mounting bracket
 2  =  with mounting bracket
 3   Measuring wheel, circumference / coating
   (Width of tread 12 mm, bore ø 10 mm)
 21 = 200 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 24 = 200 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
 27 = 200 mm / O-ring (NBR)
 31 = 300 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 34 = 300 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
 37 = 300 mm / O-ring (NBR)
 71 = 12“ / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 74 = 12“ / plastic smooth (PU)
 77 = 12“ / O-ring (NBR)
   (other measuring wheels on request)
 4   Mounted encoder (incl. flange adapter) 2)
50  = KIS50  incremental
   (other encoders on request)
c   Output circuit / supply voltage encoder
   see data sheet encoder
d   Type of connection
   see data sheet encoder
e   Pulse rate
   see data sheet encoder
Order code
with incremental encoder KIS50
8.MWE21 . 7 X 1 . XX . 50 X X . XXXX
Type  1  2  3  4 c d e
1)  Clamping flange 36 or 40 mm / shaft ø 6 mm – only relevant for ordering an encoder as a single component.
2)  Clamping flange 50 mm / shaft ø 10 mm – only relevant for ordering an encoder as a single component.
3kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 04/2025
 1   Clamping flange of the encoder
 4 =  for clamping flange ø 36 mm
 2   Mounting bracket
 1 =  without mounting bracket
 2  =  with mounting bracket
 3   Measuring wheel, circumference / coating
 21 = 200 mm / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 24 = 200 mm / plastic smooth (PU)
 27 = 200 mm / O-ring (NBR)
 61 = 6“ / diamond knurl (aluminum)
 64 = 6“ / plastic smooth (PU)
 67 = 6“ / O-ring (NBR)
   (other measuring wheels on request)
 4   Mounted encoder 1)
 M1 = M3661
 M3 = M3663
 M8 = M3668
 M8 = M3668
   (other encoders on request)
c   Output circuit / supply voltage encoder
   see data sheet encoder
d   Type of connection
   see data sheet encoder
e  + f  + g   Interface specifications
   see data sheet encoder
Order code
with absolute encoder
8.MWE21 . 4 X 1 . XX . XX X X . XXXX
Type  1  2  3  4 c d e  f  g
Measuring wheel systems
With spring arm, contact force max. 25 NMeasuring wheel system MWE21Compact-Line
1)  Clamping flange 36 or 40 mm / shaft ø 6 mm – only relevant for ordering an encoder as a single component.
Calculation of the linear resolution
Measuring step (distance/pulse) Resolution (pulses/distance)
Calculation
distance
ppr
=
Measuring wheel circumference
Pulse number encoder
ppr
distance
=
Pulse number encoder
Measuring wheel circumference
Example 1
Measuring wheel circumference = 200 mm
Pulse number encoder = 1000 ppr
200 mm
2000 ppr
= 0,1 mm / puls
2000 ppr
200 mm
= 10 pulses / mm
Example 2
Measuring wheel circumference = 6 inch
Pulse number encoder = 600 ppr
6 inch
600 ppr
= 0,01 inch / puls
600 ppr
6 inch
= 100 pulses / inch
Example 3